



2742

Rotary Hammer Drill 40mm-1350W

| Number | Name |
|--------|---------------------------|
| 1 | Front cover |
| 2 | Circlip 28 |
| 3 | Slider Washer |
| 4 | Reset Cover |
| 5 | Slider |
| 6 | Spring 52x42.5x2.5x64 |
| 7 | Washer |
| 8 | Cylinder Case |
| 9 | Screw Ass. M6X30 |
| 10 | Oil Seal 53X42X7 |
| 12 | Guard Ring Sleeve |
| 13 | Steel ball poleφ8x19 |
| 15 | Second striker |
| 16 | O-ringφ17X2.65 |
| 18 | Buffer Spacer 34x15x6.5 |
| 19 | Buffer Circle 34x16x8.5 |
| 20 | Buffer Washer 34x14.8x4.5 |
| 22 | Ram |
| 23 | O-ringφ23xφ3.5 |
| 30 | Cylinder |
| 31 | Anti-friction Spacer |
| 32 | Oil Bearing |
| 33 | Spline Housing |
| 34 | Clutch |
| 35 | Big Bevel Gear |
| 36 | O-ringφ30xφ2 |
| 37 | Piston Pinφ8x24 |
| 38 | Piston |
| 39 | Connecting rod |
| 40 | Needle bearing NK1012 |
| 41 | Screw Ass. M5X25 |
| 42 | Transmission Case Cover |

| Number | Name |
|--------|------------------------------|
| 43 | Shifting Fork |
| 44 | Torsional Spring |
| 45 | Crankshaft Clamp |
| 46 | Screw M5X16 |
| 47 | Sealing Strip |
| 48 | Small Bevel Gear |
| 49 | Washer 61.5X14.1X1.5 |
| 50 | Needle Bearing K141813 |
| 51 | O-ringφ57.5xφ2 |
| 52 | Second Gear |
| 53 | Core |
| 54 | Tripping Spring 5.8x1.2x15.8 |
| 55 | Steel ball poleφ6x6 |
| 56 | Washer 26x14x1 |
| 58 | Crankshaft |
| 59 | Washer 26x14x1 |
| 60 | Axis Pin |
| 61 | Transmission Case |
| 62 | Link Block |
| 63 | Middle Cover |
| 64 | Knob |
| 65 | Steel ball φ6 |
| 66 | Knob Spring 5.8x1.1x20 |
| 67 | Push Plate |
| 68 | Locking Plate |
| 69 | Screw M4X10 |
| 70 | Seal Ring |
| 71 | Circlip 32 |
| 72 | Bearing 6201-2RS-LFK |
| 73 | O-ring φ32xφ1.5 |
| 74 | Rotor |
| 75 | Self tapping screw ST4.8X65 |

| Number | Name |
|--------|------------------------------|
| 76 | Air Guider |
| 77 | Stator |
| 78 | Motor Housing |
| 79 | Screw Ass. M6X35 |
| 80 | Insert Plate |
| 81 | Self tapping Screw ST4X19 |
| 82 | Function Board |
| 83 | Self tapping screw ST4.8X19 |
| 84 | Self tapping screw ST2.9X6.5 |
| 85 | Neon lamp cover |
| 86 | Reset Spring |
| 87 | Locking Pin |
| 88 | Self tapping screw ST4X16 |
| 89 | Bearing Cap |
| 90 | Serrated nut M8 |
| 91 | Bearing 628-2RS |
| 92 | Bearing Cover |
| 93 | Brush holding set |
| 94 | Bottom Cover |
| 95 | Bottom Cover Screw |
| 96 | Handle |
| 97 | Trigger |
| 98 | Switch Seat |
| 99 | Switch |
| 100 | Cord Clamp |
| 101 | Self tapping screw ST4X19 |
| 102 | Inductance Ass. |
| 103 | Handle Cap |
| 104 | Sheath |
| 105 | Depth Gauge |
| 106 | Collar |
| 108 | T-Shape Bolt M8X45 |

| Number | Name |
|--------|------------------------|
| 109 | Handle Clamp |
| 110 | V-Spring |
| 111 | Depth gauge Clamp |
| 112 | Auxiliary Handle |
| 113 | Carbon Brushes |
| 114 | Anti-friction Spacer |
| 115 | Cord |
| 116 | Eccentric block |
| 117 | O-ring φ24xφ2 |
| 119 | Isolation Block |
| 120 | Pin 6x24 |
| 121 | Felt Plug |
| 122 | Circlip 42 |
| 123 | Sleeve 42X48X18 |
| 124 | Washer 54X42.2X2 |
| 125 | Buffer Circle 55X42X5 |
| 126 | Location Pin |
| 127 | Oil Bearing |
| 128 | Rubber Nail |
| 129 | Needle Bearing K141810 |
| 130 | Thrust Bearing |
| 131 | Bearing Outer Ring |